

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29829-28931  
of 2009

B.MNGR.,NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No.3 has been served but there is no  
appearance for that Respondent. Await service of notice  
on Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in M.F.A. No. 6848/2007 and  
Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 in M.F.A. Nos. 6850 and 6851 of  
2007.

List the matters on 16.07.2010

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS